
                                        

III^ Manifestazione Provinciale Esordienti B 
Sabato 12 Febbraio 2022 

Cremona 
Risultati 

 
              50 m Stile libero Femmine Esordienti B  
 
  1. BRACCHI Letizia         2012 SPORTING LODI SSD                                                  41.40 
  2. BIANCHI Agata           2013 ASOLA NUOTO                                                        42.00 
  3. DE ANGELI Emma          2012 SPORTING LODI SSD                                                  42.10 
  4. MIRAGOLI Maria          2012 CANOTTIERI FLORA                                                   47.30 
  5. GHIGNA Marta            2012 CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI                                               48.70 
  6. GENNARI Sofia           2012 ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACENZA                                        51.40 
  7. MAGNELLI Alice          2012 CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI                                               52.70 
  8. MISEROTTI Yuma          2012 CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI                                               52.80 
  9. PULVIRENTI Prisca       2012 PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE                                          54.30 
 10. GIAMPIETRO Cristinel    2013 PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE                                          54.60 
 11. GRAZZANI Nicole         2013 PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE                                        1.00.10 
 12. ROCCATO Sofia Isa       2013 STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD                                             1.00.60 
     GHERARDI Gaia Carla     2013 CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI                                              Non part. 
 
              100 m Stile libero Femmine Esordienti B  
                                                                              50m       100m 
  1. FRATI Martina           2012 FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90           37.10    (41.00)                1.18.10 
  2. GRANDI Eleonora         2012 CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI           39.40    (43.90)                1.23.30 
  3. GALEAZZI Ginevra        2012 ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACENZA    38.30    (45.20)                1.23.50 
  4. MOSSO Adele             2012 ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACENZA    40.90    (44.90)                1.25.80 
  5. TESTA Artemisia         2012 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER      40.40    (47.30)                1.27.70 
  6. DALLAVALLE Rita         2012 ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACENZA    41.20    (49.10)                1.30.30 
  7. RIZZI Alice             2012 SPORTING LODI SSD              44.20    (47.40)                1.31.60 
  8. VOLPINI Lucrezia        2013 CANOTTIERI NINO BIXIO          42.00    (49.90)                1.31.90 
  9. SCOLLO Cecilia          2012 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD          43.30    (50.60)                1.33.90 
 10. STRINA Cecilia          2013 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO            43.50    (51.00)                1.34.50 
 11. BARDUGONI Anna          2013 ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACENZA    44.40    (50.80)                1.35.20 
 12. RIZZI Rachele           2013 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO            42.80    (52.50)                1.35.30 
 13. CIOBANU Nicole Miriam   2012 STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD           47.30    (51.40)                1.38.70 
 14. ZURLA Noemi             2012 CANOTTIERI NINO BIXIO          46.60    (52.20)                1.38.80 
 15. DALCERRI Beatrice       2012 SPORTING LODI SSD              44.80    (54.90)                1.39.70 
 16. IRIDE Matilde           2012 CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI           46.80    (54.00)                1.40.80 
 17. CORVAGLIA Agnese        2012 SPORTING LODI SSD              46.60    (56.00)                1.42.60 
 18. BINDA Giulia            2012 CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI           46.70    (56.40)                1.43.10 
 19. CALCINA Nina            2012 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO            48.30    (55.70)                1.44.00 
 20. MAGGI Lara              2012 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD          47.60    (56.70)                1.44.30 
 21. GUIDA Camilla           2012 STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD           47.10    (58.20)                1.45.30 
 22. DI PINTO Rebecca        2013 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD          46.80    (58.80)                1.45.60 
 23. CASTIGNOLI Elena        2012 ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACENZA    48.80    (57.10)                1.45.90 
 24. TURRISI Giulia          2013 CANOTTIERI NINO BIXIO          50.00    (57.90)                1.47.90 
 25. COSENZA Ilaria          2013 ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACENZA    49.10  (1.00.40)                1.49.50 
 26. RICCOBONO Greta         2013 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO            50.00  (1.00.20)                1.50.20 
 27. PAGANONI Beatrice       2012 SPORTING LODI SSD              49.90  (1.03.40)                1.53.30 
 28. ZAFFARANO Francesca Rit 2012 SPORTING LODI SSD              52.40  (1.05.40)                1.57.80 
 29. LATTARI Maria Vittoria  2012 STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD           53.30  (1.06.70)                2.00.00 
 30. GUIDA Carlotta          2012 STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD           53.20  (1.10.20)                2.03.40 
 31. MAESTRINI Carmen        2012 STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD           00.00  (2.15.20)                2.15.20 
 32. GUIDA Elisabetta        2013 STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD         1.06.80  (1.24.80)                2.31.60 
 
              50 m Rana Femmine Esordienti B  
 
  1. FROVI Anita             2012 CANOTTIERI NINO BIXIO                                              48.60 
  2. BIANCHI Agata           2013 ASOLA NUOTO                                                        54.50 
  3. GHIGNA Marta            2012 CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI                                             1.02.80 



  4. PULVIRENTI Prisca       2012 PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE                                        1.08.30 
  5. SCHINELLI Andrea Sara   2012 PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE                                        1.08.60 
  6. ZAFFARANO Francesca Rit 2012 SPORTING LODI SSD                                                1.11.50 
  7. CATALDO Camilla         2013 PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE                                        1.12.80 
 
              100 m Rana Femmine Esordienti B  
                                                                              50m       100m 
  1. FRATI Martina           2012 FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90           50.50    (56.20)                1.46.70 
  2. RIZZI Alice             2012 SPORTING LODI SSD              51.90    (55.80)                1.47.70 
  3. DE CHIARA Celeste       2012 PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE      52.40    (58.40)                1.50.80 
  4. MALAVASI Marta          2012 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER      52.70  (1.00.30)                1.53.00 
  5. PAIU Amalia Teodora     2012 CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI           54.30    (59.90)                1.54.20 
  6. RAPALLI Vittoria        2012 STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD           55.30  (1.01.10)                1.56.40 
  7. FEDELI Eva              2013 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO            53.30  (1.03.60)                1.56.90 
  8. CAPRA Matilde           2013 ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACENZA    55.90  (1.01.40)                1.57.30 
     DI PASQUALE Lia         2012 ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACENZA    55.50  (1.01.80)                1.57.30 
 10. GORGONI Sofia Anna      2012 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER      58.00  (1.04.30)                2.02.30 
 11. CORVAGLIA Agnese        2012 SPORTING LODI SSD              57.40  (1.06.30)                2.03.70 
 12. BARDUGONI Anna          2013 ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACENZA    59.50  (1.06.40)                2.05.90 
 13. BIETTI Ester            2013 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO            58.90  (1.07.10)                2.06.00 
 14. PAGANONI Beatrice       2012 SPORTING LODI SSD            1.02.10  (1.06.00)                2.08.10 
 15. BRAMBATI Rachele        2012 STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD           58.90  (1.13.40)                2.12.30 
 16. GIAMPIETRO Cristinel    2013 PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE    1.03.10  (1.13.10)                2.16.20 
 17. RICCOBONO Greta         2013 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO          1.05.60  (1.12.30)                2.17.90 
 18. MISEROTTI Yuma          2012 CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI         1.07.00  (1.14.20)                2.21.20 
 
              50 m Dorso Femmine Esordienti B  
 
  1. SCHINELLI Andrea Sara   2012 PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE                                          53.30 
  2. TURRISI Giulia          2013 CANOTTIERI NINO BIXIO                                              57.70 
  3. ZURLA Noemi             2012 CANOTTIERI NINO BIXIO                                              58.20 
  4. GALLI Agnese            2012 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO                                                58.80 
  5. MAGNELLI Alice          2012 CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI                                             1.01.00 
  6. GENNARI Sofia           2012 ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACENZA                                      1.05.10 
  7. GRAZZANI Nicole         2013 PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE                                        1.07.60 
  8. GHERARDI Gaia Carla     2013 CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI                                             1.08.30 
  9. CATALDO Camilla         2013 PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE                                        1.09.50 
 
              100 m Dorso Femmine Esordienti B  
                                                                              50m       100m 
  1. SARTIRANA Viola         2012 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO            45.50    (48.10)                1.33.60 
  2. LIGUTTI Margherita      2012 CANOTTIERI FLORA               45.20    (49.50)                1.34.70 
  3. BELLOMI Natalia         2012 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO            47.20    (48.90)                1.36.10 
  4. RAPALLI Vittoria        2012 STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD           47.10    (49.30)                1.36.40 
  5. BRACCHI Letizia         2012 SPORTING LODI SSD              46.00    (51.70)                1.37.70 
     MOSSO Adele             2012 ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACENZA    47.10    (50.60)                1.37.70 
  7. DE ANGELI Emma          2012 SPORTING LODI SSD              49.00    (51.60)                1.40.60 
  8. STRINA Cecilia          2013 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO            50.40    (51.70)                1.42.10 
  9. CASTIGNOLI Elena        2012 ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACENZA    52.50    (55.30)                1.47.80 
 10. CAPRA Matilde           2013 ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACENZA    52.60    (56.00)                1.48.60 
 11. DALLAVALLE Rita         2012 ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACENZA    52.20    (58.50)                1.50.70 
     GALEAZZI Ginevra        2012 ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACENZA    53.70    (57.00)                1.50.70 
 13. BINDA Giulia            2012 CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI           57.90  (1.02.40)                2.00.30 
 14. CHIODELLI Greta         2012 CANOTTIERI FLORA               57.50  (1.04.00)                2.01.50 
 15. COSENZA Ilaria          2013 ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACENZA  1.02.00  (1.08.80)                2.10.80 
 
              50 m Farfalla Femmine Esordienti B  
 
  1. GRANDI Eleonora         2012 CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI                                               43.10 
  2. FROVI Anita             2012 CANOTTIERI NINO BIXIO                                              48.30 
  3. DALCERRI Beatrice       2012 SPORTING LODI SSD                                                  49.10 
  4. IRIDE Matilde           2012 CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI                                               49.30 
  5. DI PASQUALE Lia         2012 ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACENZA                                        54.40 
  6. GORGONI Sofia Anna      2012 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER                                          56.10 
     VOLPINI Lucrezia        2013 CANOTTIERI NINO BIXIO                                              56.10 
 
              100 m Farfalla Femmine Esordienti B  
                                                                              50m       100m 
  1. TESTA Artemisia         2012 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER      46.00    (54.40)                1.40.40 
 
              100 m Misti Femmine Esordienti B  
                                                                              50m       100m 
  1. SARTIRANA Viola         2012 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO            44.20    (49.30)                1.33.50 
  2. FEDELI Eva              2013 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO            45.70    (52.00)                1.37.70 
  3. DE CHIARA Celeste       2012 PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE      47.70    (50.70)                1.38.40 



  4. BELLOMI Natalia         2012 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO            46.30    (52.50)                1.38.80 
  5. PAIU Amalia Teodora     2012 CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI           46.80    (56.40)                1.43.20 
  6. MALAVASI Marta          2012 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER      51.90    (56.10)                1.48.00 
  7. SCOLLO Cecilia          2012 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD          52.50    (56.50)                1.49.00 
  8. RIZZI Rachele           2013 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO            51.50  (1.00.00)                1.51.50 
  9. MAGGI Lara              2012 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD          53.90  (1.03.00)                1.56.90 
 10. DI PINTO Rebecca        2013 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD          55.70  (1.06.60)                2.02.30 
 11. BIETTI Ester            2013 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO          1.00.60  (1.05.50)                2.06.10 
 12. CALCINA Nina            2012 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO          1.02.80  (1.07.90)                2.10.70 
 
              50 m Stile libero Maschi Esordienti B  
 
  1. CHIESA Tommaso          2011 ACQUARIA SSD - SOMMO                                               36.30 
  2. MAGNANI Lorenzo         2011 CANOTTIERI NINO BIXIO                                              37.50 
  3. NEGRI Mattia            2012 CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI                                               39.80 
  4. GOMEZ Samuele           2012 CANOTTIERI NINO BIXIO                                              40.00 
  5. GIACOMINI Gabriele      2011 ASOLA NUOTO                                                        41.80 
  6. CAPELLI Sergio          2011 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO                                                42.30 
  7. SOSIO Davide            2011 ACQUARIA SSD - SOMMO                                               46.40 
  8. RANZINI Alessandro      2012 SPORTING LODI SSD                                                  49.50 
  9. ALBERONE Mattia         2012 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO                                                50.50 
 10. OCHIAURI Gabriel        2012 SPORTING LODI SSD                                                  50.60 
     SALA Alessandro         2012 ACQUARIA SSD - SOMMO                                               50.60 
 12. BOIOCCHI Francesco      2012 CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI                                               54.30 
 13. NOE' Matteo             2012 ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACENZA                                        55.80 
 
              100 m Stile libero Maschi Esordienti B  
                                                                              50m       100m 
  1. QAMILI Santiago         2011 SPORTING LODI SSD              35.00    (38.40)                1.13.40 
  2. ROTTOLI Matteo          2011 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO            37.30    (41.20)                1.18.50 
  3. STAGNO Edoardo          2011 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO            38.10    (40.60)                1.18.70 
  4. BONI Alessandro         2011 SPORTING LODI SSD              38.30    (44.50)                1.22.80 
  5. BASSO Jacopo            2011 SPORTING LODI SSD              39.50    (45.50)                1.25.00 
  6. GATTA Leonardo          2011 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO            39.30    (46.60)                1.25.90 
  7. BIANCHI Mattia          2011 SPORTING LODI SSD              39.60    (46.50)                1.26.10 
  8. POLI Edoardo            2011 RARI NANTES CREMA              41.10    (45.60)                1.26.70 
  9. CORBARI Riccardo        2011 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO            40.80    (47.40)                1.28.20 
 10. BRAHJA Marco            2011 STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD           40.20    (49.10)                1.29.30 
 11. FORLETTO Gabriele       2011 SPORTING LODI SSD              42.00    (48.30)                1.30.30 
 12. FANTI Sebastiano        2012 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO            40.20    (50.70)                1.30.90 
 13. BADINI Federico         2012 FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90           41.20    (50.10)                1.31.30 
 14. FANTIN Pietro Alberto   2012 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER      42.00    (51.20)                1.33.20 
 15. BERETTA Giovanni        2011 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO            41.50    (52.60)                1.34.10 
 16. LAMPUGNANI Christopher  2012 CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI           40.20    (54.20)                1.34.40 
 17. PILLA Matteo            2012 CANOTTIERI NINO BIXIO          43.60    (50.90)                1.34.50 
 18. MORANDI Filippo         2012 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO            44.10    (52.10)                1.36.20 
 19. GUIDOTTI Tommaso        2011 ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACENZA    43.80    (53.10)                1.36.90 
 20. MORANDI Giovanni        2012 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO            42.00    (55.00)                1.37.00 
 21. PADOVANI Davide         2012 SPORTING LODI SSD              45.20    (52.10)                1.37.30 
 22. FERRARI Federico        2012 SPORTING LODI SSD              44.30    (54.80)                1.39.10 
 23. VILLA Rafael Antonio    2012 SPORTING LODI SSD              49.50    (57.30)                1.46.80 
 24. CONFORTI Alessandro     2012 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO            51.30  (1.03.70)                1.55.00 
 25. ROCCA Fabio             2011 CANOTTIERI NINO BIXIO          52.70  (1.02.70)                1.55.40 
 
              50 m Rana Maschi Esordienti B  
 
  1. SOSIO Davide            2011 ACQUARIA SSD - SOMMO                                               57.90 
  2. NEGRI Mattia            2012 CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI                                               59.80 
  3. OCHIAURI Gabriel        2012 SPORTING LODI SSD                                                  59.90 
  4. BOIOCCHI Francesco      2012 CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI                                             1.14.40 
 
              100 m Rana Maschi Esordienti B  
                                                                              50m       100m 
  1. BRAMBILLA Edoardo       2011 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD          47.00    (52.70)                1.39.70 
  2. STAGNO Edoardo          2011 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO            49.00    (54.50)                1.43.50 
  3. BARBOTTA Agostino       2012 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO            48.90    (56.20)                1.45.10 
  4. FULCINI Andrea          2011 CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI           49.20    (56.80)                1.46.00 
  5. TAFA Clay               2011 ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACENZA    49.90    (58.10)                1.48.00 
  6. MAZILU Ion Leonard      2012 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD          51.40    (58.80)                1.50.20 
  7. PASQUALINI Giacomo Carl 2011 CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI           50.50  (1.00.60)                1.51.10 
  8. BIANCHI Mattia          2011 SPORTING LODI SSD              52.70    (59.80)                1.52.50 
  9. FANTI Sebastiano        2012 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO            54.50  (1.00.20)                1.54.70 
 10. MORANDI Filippo         2012 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO            56.50  (1.07.10)                2.03.60 
 11. RANZINI Alessandro      2012 SPORTING LODI SSD              58.50  (1.05.60)                2.04.10 
 12. ALLERI Mirco            2012 SPORTING LODI SSD              57.90  (1.07.10)                2.05.00 



     VILLA Rafael Antonio    2012 SPORTING LODI SSD              58.80  (1.06.20)                2.05.00 
 14. CONFORTI Alessandro     2012 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO            59.40  (1.08.60)                2.08.00 
 15. CORBARI Riccardo        2011 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO            58.20  (1.10.30)                2.08.50 
 16. ZANESI Luca             2011 STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD         1.00.50  (1.13.50)                2.14.00 
 17. BRAHJA Edoardo          2011 STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD         1.04.00  (1.15.60)                2.19.60 
 18. FERRARI Federico        2012 SPORTING LODI SSD            1.05.20  (1.15.90)                2.21.10 
 
              50 m Dorso Maschi Esordienti B  
 
  1. CHIESA Tommaso          2011 ACQUARIA SSD - SOMMO                                               42.30 
  2. GOMEZ Samuele           2012 CANOTTIERI NINO BIXIO                                              46.50 
  3. GIACOMINI Gabriele      2011 ASOLA NUOTO                                                        48.30 
  4. ALLERI Mirco            2012 SPORTING LODI SSD                                                  50.90 
  5. CAPELLI Sergio          2011 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO                                                51.50 
  6. LAMPUGNANI Christopher  2012 CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI                                               52.70 
  7. SALA Alessandro         2012 ACQUARIA SSD - SOMMO                                               58.30 
  8. ROCCA Fabio             2011 CANOTTIERI NINO BIXIO                                              58.50 
  9. ALBERONE Mattia         2012 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO                                              1.02.40 
 10. NOE' Matteo             2012 ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACENZA                                      1.03.20 
 
              100 m Dorso Maschi Esordienti B  
                                                                              50m       100m 
  1. BRAMBILLA Edoardo       2011 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD          43.40    (46.60)                1.30.00 
  2. DI MARTINO Diego        2011 PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE      46.40    (46.40)                1.32.80 
  3. BARBERIO Guglielmo      2012 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO            49.70    (51.10)                1.40.80 
  4. FANTIN Pietro Alberto   2012 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER      47.60    (53.60)                1.41.20 
  5. BERETTA Giovanni        2011 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO            48.50    (53.00)                1.41.50 
  6. PASQUALINI Giacomo Carl 2011 CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI           48.70    (53.50)                1.42.20 
  7. PILLA Matteo            2012 CANOTTIERI NINO BIXIO          49.30    (54.60)                1.43.90 
  8. BADINI Federico         2012 FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90           54.10    (59.40)                1.53.50 
  9. GHISANI Andrea          2011 CANOTTIERI FLORA               55.10    (58.80)                1.53.90 
     GJOKA Enea              2012 STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD           54.80    (59.10)                1.53.90 
 11. MORANDI Giovanni        2012 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO            55.00  (1.00.50)                1.55.50 
 12. GUIDOTTI Tommaso        2011 ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACENZA    56.40    (59.30)                1.55.70 
 13. CARLI Pietro            2011 CANOTTIERI FLORA               53.80  (1.04.10)                1.57.90 
 
              50 m Farfalla Maschi Esordienti B  
 
  1. BASSO Jacopo            2011 SPORTING LODI SSD                                                  43.20 
  2. GATTA Leonardo          2011 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO                                                44.20 
  3. FORLETTO Gabriele       2011 SPORTING LODI SSD                                                  44.30 
  4. BONI Alessandro         2011 SPORTING LODI SSD                                                  48.30 
  5. TAFA Clay               2011 ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACENZA                                        48.70 
  6. ZANESI Luca             2011 STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD                                               53.50 
  7. PADOVANI Davide         2012 SPORTING LODI SSD                                                  57.10 
  8. BRAHJA Edoardo          2011 STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD                                             1.04.50 
 
              100 m Farfalla Maschi Esordienti B  
                                                                              50m       100m 
  1. QAMILI Santiago         2011 SPORTING LODI SSD              39.10    (46.90)                1.26.00 
  2. ROTTOLI Matteo          2011 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO            40.80    (45.50)                1.26.30 
  3. MAZILU Ion Leonard      2012 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD          44.70    (53.80)                1.38.50 
  4. STRINA Gioele           2011 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO            42.30    (56.40)                1.38.70 
  5. BARBERIO Guglielmo      2012 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO            47.90    (59.60)                1.47.50 
  6. MAGNANI Lorenzo         2011 CANOTTIERI NINO BIXIO          45.90  (1.01.80)                1.47.70 
 
              100 m Misti Maschi Esordienti B  
                                                                              50m       100m 
  1. DI MARTINO Diego        2011 PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE      43.20    (47.80)                1.31.00 
  2. BARBOTTA Agostino       2012 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO            45.90    (48.20)                1.34.10 
  3. FULCINI Andrea          2011 CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI           46.40    (50.60)                1.37.00 
  4. STRINA Gioele           2011 CANOTTIERI BALDESIO            46.00    (51.70)                1.37.70 
  5. BRAHJA Marco            2011 STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD           51.20    (53.00)                1.44.20 
  6. GJOKA Enea              2012 STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD           54.10    (55.20)                1.49.30 
 
 
 
 


